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 NAME CONTACT INFO DV Training 
Accepts 

Legal Aid 
Certificate 

Does Child 
protection 

work 

1.  Aaron Franks 
afranks@epsteincole.com 

416-862-6225 
   

2.  Alex Carr 
acarr@lenkinskilaw.com 
416-924-1970 ext. 60 

Yes   

3.  Alisha E. Athanasiou 
alisha@aealaw.ca 

437-836-3058 
 Yes, if need be  

4.  
Andrea Himel 
(Organizer) 

andrea@himelmediation.com 
416-551-8752 

   

5.  Chelsea Hooper 
chelsea@hooperfamilylaw.com 

416-920-4667 
Yes  Yes 

6.  
Cheryl Goldhart 

(Organizer) 
cgoldhart@goldhartlaw.com 

416-967-6111 
   

7.  Christine Vanderschoot 
christine@vanderschootfamilylaw.com 

416-304-9722 
   

8.  Darlene M. Rites 
Darlene@bettencourtllp.com 

416-536-4445 
Yes Yes  

9.  David Anthony 
david@problem-solved.ca 

416-639-0911 
   

10.  Deb Stewart 
deborahlstewart@hotmail.com 

416 226-9340 
Yes Yes Yes 

11.  Deta Clark 
djc@on.aibn.com 

416-733-3135 
Yes, if need be Yes, if need be  

12.  Diana Vasilescu 
diana@dvlaw.ca 
647-835-8046 

Yes Yes  

13.  Dilani Gunarajah 
dilani@dilanilaw.com 

416.755.7777 
Yes Yes Yes 

14.  Dilshad Tavawalla 
dtavawalla@hotmail.com 

905-882-7865 
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15.  Erin Betts 
EBetts@epsteincole.com 

416-550-3746 
Yes   

16.  Gil Kay 
gil@zinatikay.com 

647-797-0604 
Yes Yes Yes 

17.  Gregory Jones 
gregoryjones@rogers.com 

416-977-3796 
Yes, if need be Yes Yes, if need be 

18.  Heley Shapiro 
heleyt@gmail.com 

416-846-4218 
   

19.  Janice Ho 
Janice@holamlaw.com 

647-281-3101 
   

20.  Jared Persaud 
jaredp@persaudhussain.com 

416-826-1155 
Yes Yes Yes 

21.  Jared Teitel 
jared@normandinchris.com 

416-840-4788 x 6 
   

22.  Jenna Beaton 
jenna@mccarthyco.ca 

416-238-7826 
   

23.  Jennifer Daudlin 
jsdaudlin@daudlinlaw.com 

416-649-5878 
Yes   

24.  Katelynn School 
katelynn@dicksonappell.com 

416-927-0891 ext.128s 
 Yes  

25.  Katharina Janczaruk 
kjanczaruk@sympatico.ca 

416-924-8492 
   

26.  Kenneth Younie 
kenneth@vanderschootfamilylaw.com 

416-304-9723 
   

27.  Kristen Normandin 
kristen@normandinchris.com 

416-840-4788 
   

28.  
Lorna M. Yates 

(Organizer) 
lorna@capyfamilylaw.com 

416-968-9200 ext 222 
  Yes 
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29.  Lucia Lam 
Lucia@holamlaw.com 

365-608-6161 
   

30.  Maneesha Mehra 
mmehra@goldhartlaw.com 

416-967-6111 ex 60 
   

31.  Marie Nickle 
marie@marienickle.com 

416-901-3777 
   

32.  Maureen Edwards 
maureen@edwardsfl.ca 

647-693-9252 
Yes   

33.  Meghann Melito 
mmelito@mpllp.com 

416-971-4802 
  Yes 

34.  Melanie Kraft 
mkraft@epsteincole.com 

416-862-6223 
Yes   

35.  Mercedes Ibghi 
mercedes@ibghilaw.com 

416-663-1076 
Yes Yes Yes 

36.  Michelle Sample 
msample@goldhartlaw.com 

416-967-6111 ext. 26 
   

37.  Nadine Waldman 
nadine@ballantynefamilylaw.ca 

416-479-4119 
   

38.  Novalea M. Jarvis 
njarvis@jarvislaw.bell365.ca 

905-337-2388 
Yes Yes Yes 

39.  Ron C. Peterson Ron.peterson@bellnet.ca    

40.  Rui Alves 
rui@capyfamilylaw.com 
416-968-9200 ext 228 

  Yes, if need be 

41.  Sarah Young 
sarah@mccarthyco.ca 

416-238-7921 
   

42.  Scott Byers 
scott@progressive.law 

416-223-0464 
Yes Yes Yes 
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43.  Serena Lein 
Slein@mpllp.com 

416-507-2651 
   

44.  Sheldon Tenenbaum 
sheldon@tsklaw.ca 

905-479-1200 
Yes, if need be Yes Yes 

45.  Shikha Sharda 
shikha@lfss.ca 
905-956-6699 

 Yes Yes 

46.  Stephanie Romano 
sromano@epsteiincole.com 

416-862-6246 
   

47.  Susan Blackwell 
susan@blackwellfamilylaw.ca 

416-236-9550 
Yes, if need be   

48.  
Tammy Law 
(Organizer) 

wingyun@tammylaw.ca 
416-410-4808 

  Yes 

49.  Warren Milne 
Warrenm2727@gmail.com 

416-884-0270 
   

50.  Zahra Taseer 
zahra@simpsontaseer.com 

416-800-7577 ext 33 
   

 

about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank

